

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN FINANCE DIVISION

PSDP PROJECT "MODERNIZATION & UPGRADATION OF PAKISTAN MINT (PHASE-II-A)
PH No. 04299250030

No. MUPM-II-A/24-25/22

03 December, 2024

The Director (MIS), Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Islamabad.

Subject:

UPLOADING OF ADVERTISEMENT ON PPRA WEBSITE

Please refer to the subject cited above,

- 2. Enclosed advertisement regarding tender notice of PSDP Project "Modernization and Upgradation of Pakistan Mint Phase-II-A" has been forwarded for uploading on PPRA website.
- 3. Your cooperation will be highly appreciated.

Deputy Project Director (Civil)



Government of Pakistan Finance Division Modernization and Upgradation of Pakistan Mint Phase II-A

INVITATION TO BIDS

Description	Closing Date & Time for submission of bids	Opening Date & Time for bids	Venue
Procurement & Installation of :-			
Mobile (Portable) Gantry Crane (Imported) with	23-12-2024	23-12-2024	Pakistan Mint,
Electric Chain hoist having adjustable lifting height	11:30 Hrs	12:00 Hrs	Lahore
upto 7 meters, total span 7 meters, lifting Capacity			
7.5 Ton, electrically controlled movement, wireless			
remote control, yellow colour.			
(Detail in Bidding documents)			

Important Note:

- 1. As per PPRA Rules, Single stage two envelope bidding procedure will be applicable.
- 2. Tenders received after the due date & time may not be brought under consideration.
- 3. The procuring agency may reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal as per PPRA Rules 2004.
- 4. The Financial Bid shall be considered as inclusive of all applicable taxes.
- 5. Bidding shall be conducted in line with the Public Procurement Rules 2004 and any regulations, guidelines or instructions issued by PPRA from time to time. Provisions of National Standard Bidding Documents (NSBDs) available on PPRA website shall be deemed to have been read and adhered to by the bidders.
- 6. Tender documents can be obtained on written request from below mentioned office on any working day during working hours on payment of Rs.2000/- (Non-refundable).
- 7. Tender documents will not be issued on opening date.

Contact Address:

Project Director

Modernization & Up-gradation
Of Pakistan Mint, Phase-(II)-A.
T. Road, Labore, Tel: 042-992500

G.T. Road, Lahore, Tel: 042-99250030